Liebert ®
AC Power Systems
for Business-Critical Continuity
Interceptor® Active Tracking® Filter Series
The Ultimate Solution To Power Disturbance Problems
2
When You Require The
Ultimate In Surge Protection

Agency Listings UL 1449, UL 1283, CSA
Protection Modes All modes standard (Line to Neutral,
Line to Ground, Neutral to Ground,
Line to Line); any combination optional
EMI/RFI Filtering Normal mode — 60 dB maximum from
10 kHz to 500 MHz; Common mode
50 dB maximum from 10 kHz to 500 MHz
Response Time less than .5 nanoseconds
Load Regulation 1% no load to full load
Enclosure NEMA 12 standard; options include
NEMA 3R, 4, 4X and caseless for
switchgear applications
Current Model Number Surge Current Capability Dimensions
Rating Configuration (xxx=voltage code) per phase (L-N or L-L+L-G) (inches) Weight
A B C D E F Lbs.
30A Single Phase L-L FXXXL30 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 21.25 10.0 .44 40
30A Single Phase L-N FXXXN30 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 21.25 10.0 .44 35
30A Split Phase FXXXS30 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 25.25 14.0 .44 45
30A Three Phase Delta FXXXD30 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 25.25 14.0 .44 50
30A Three Phase Wye FXXXY30 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 25.25 14.0 .44 60
60A Single Phase L-L FXXXL60 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 21.25 10.0 .44 40
60A Single Phase L-N FXXXN60 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 21.25 10.0 .44 35
60A Split Phase FXXXS60 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 25.25 14.0 .44 45
60A Three Phase Delta FXXXD60 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 25.25 14.0 .44 50
60A Three Phase Wye FXXXY60 100kA 24.0 20.0 9.0 25.25 14.0 .44 60
100A Single Phase L-L FXXXL100 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 65
100A Single Phase L-N FXXXN100 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 60
100A Split Phase FXXXS100 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 70
100A Three Phase Delta FXXXD100 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 70
100A Three Phase Wye FXXXY100 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 80
125A Single Phase L-L FXXXL225 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 65
125A Single Phase L-N FXXXN225 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 60
225A Split Phase FXXXS225 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 70
225A Three Phase Delta FXXXD225 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 70
225A Three Phase Wye FXXXY225 150kA 30.0 24.0 9.0 31.25 18.0 .44 80
400A Three Phase Delta FXXXD400 150kA 48.0 36.0 12.0 49.25 30.0 .44 275
400A Three Phase Wye FXXXY400 150kA 48.0 36.0 12.0 49.25 30.0 .44 300
800A Three Phase Delta FXXXD800 choose 200 or 300 kA 60.0 48.0 12.0 - - - 500
800A Three Phase Wye FXXXY800 choose 200 or 300 kA 60.0 48.0 12.0 - - - 530
1200A Three Phase Delta FXXXD1200 choose 200 or 300 kA 60.0 48.0 20.0 - - - 700
1200A Three Phase Wye FXXXY1200 choose 200 or 300 kA 60.0 48.0 20.0 - - - 750
2000A Three Phase Delta FXXXD2000 choose 200 or 300 kA 60.0 48.0 20.0 - - - 875
2000A Three Phase Wye FXXXY2000 choose 200 or 300 kA 60.0 48.0 20.0 - - - 950
4000A Three Phase Delta FXXXD4000 choose 200 or 300 kA 60.0 48.0 20.0 - - - 1175
4000A Three Phase Wye FXXXY4000 choose 200 or 300 kA 60.0 48.0 20.0 - - - 1300
How To Specify The Appropriate Model:
1) Go to Chart A, choose your Current Rating from column one and corresponding Configuration from column two.
2) Follow column two across to column three to determine your Model Number.
3) Refer to Chart B to determine the Voltage Code from the available choices. Substitute the Voltage Code for “XXX.”